Registered Name

JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG
MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE
RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY
JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY
JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA
LT TUCKER'S COOPER
DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO
SANBORN'S APACHE JET

LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS
CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ELAINE VOM KRIEGER

JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE
JAEGER MEISTER

SCHAFER'S SCONIC BOOM BUCK
WALLY'S ROOSTER BOY

ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD
PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS
BIG ROCK VON MURPHY

JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM
GRIFFIN'S XL SARGE

JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ
DEV'S WINTER EXCURSION
RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD
KEG CREEK HANNAH

BLACK CLOUD

SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER
RILEY'S RALLY

KANGAROO KONA

DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG

APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

K & L KENNELS
12/17/2021 - 12/19/2021

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog
MEG
ROSIE
ZOEY
PAISLEY
TESSA
COOPER
TANGO
PATCH
GUS
BETTY
GYPSY
BULLET
LOTTIE
KATE
JAEGER
BUCK
ROOSTER
DEUCES
GUS
MURPHY
STORM
SARGE
CRUZ
TRIPP
BLIZZY
HANNAH
CLOUD
BUSTER
RILEY
KONA
CASH
JACKSON

ROSE

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

33rd

HPH
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34

32
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K & L KENNELS

12/17/2021 - 12/19/2021

GERETY'S MACK DADDY

GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

DEV'S GETTIN ZIGGY WIT IT

ROYAL FEATHERS' WILD BULLET
JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON
SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA

JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA
GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER
SAVANNAH SAVI KHAN

GERETY'S AVA

BLUE CRUSH

GUMPTION OF NELSON RIDGE

LUCAS' ANNABELLE

REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE

RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY
SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

ELM HILL'S CARMEL LOTTIE

IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP
BF'S A BARRON OF SPINNING ASPYN

ELM HILL'S CARMEL LOTTIE

TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA
PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY
BF'S A BARRON OF SPINNING ASPYN
IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP
DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY
TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA
JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY

MACK
ABBEY
ZIGGY
RICOCHET
OTTO
BEAR
BELLA
NALA
BUCK

SAVI

AVA

BLUE
GUMP
ANNABELLE

ABE

Dog
Jovi
PAWS
PAWS
DAISY
DAISY
LOTTIE
ZIP
ASPYN
LOTTIE
STARLA
VIRGIL
VIXEN
ASPYN
ZIP
VIXEN
STARLA
THOR

0ozzy

34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

48th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

19th

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

10

HPH
72

70

66

62
60

58

54
52

50

42
40

36
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K & L KENNELS
12/17/2021 - 12/19/2021

HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE Jovi 20th 0
FRICK'S TANK TANK 21st 32
PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL VIRGIL 22nd 0
DE MADISON LAST CLOUD BUD 23rd 28
SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES JOSEY 24th 26
REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAY DOC 25th 24
TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZzZY ozzYy 26th 0
TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C ROK C 27th 20
DE MADISON LAST CLOUD BUD 28th 0
IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH CRASH 29th 16
SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES JOSEY 30th 0
JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR THOR 32nd 0
FRICK'S TANK TANK 33rd 0
REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAY DOC 34th 0
TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C ROK C 35th 0
IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH CRASH 36th 0

Flushing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog Place HPH
BLACK'S GUS GUS 1st 44
SIEDELMANN'S MIGHTY MICKEY MICKEY 2nd 42
RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES PRINCE 3rd 40
REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA LOLA 4th 38
SILAS ROBERTSON WILSON SI 5th 36
RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING KING 6th 34
MT MILLI MAE LUND MILLI 7th 32
RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY HUCK 8th 30
LIL ANNIE MAE OAKLEY ANNIE 9th 28
RIDDICK EASTWOOD KHAN RIDDICK 10th 26
GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA ROXY 11th 24
LUND'S CHANCE CHANCE 12th 22
REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE SADIE 13th 20
REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO RIO 14th 18
SIEDELMANN'S HUNTRESS NALA NALA 16th 14
RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE \A% 17th 12
RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC BLAZE 18th 10
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K & L KENNELS
12/17/2021 - 12/19/2021

BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND BAZOOKA 19th 8

RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS ABBEY 20th 6

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name Dog Place HPH
GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY OAKLEY 1st 72
BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE RIDGE 2nd 70
RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY 3rd 68
GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA XENA 4th 66
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL STELLA 5th 64
APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION  CHAMP 6th 62
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL STELLA 7th 0
GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA XENA 8th 0
SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY RUBY 9th 56
BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE RIDGE 10th 0
RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT VAL 11th 52
SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER PORTER 12th 50
RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL QUEEN 13th 48
SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA STAR 14th 46
LUCY GOOSY SUSHI LUCY 15th 44
SAC RIVER'S TAZ'S DEAD RINGER RING 16th 42
RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY OAKLEY 17th 0
BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE CHIEF 18th 38
APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION ~ CHAMP 19th 0
BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE CHIEF 20th 0
LUCY GOOSY SUSHI LuUcy 21st 0
RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH RIVER 22nd 30
CURRY'S KAHUNA KONA KONA 23rd 28
SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER PORTER 24th 0
RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH RIVER 27th 0
GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY OAKLEY 28th 0
RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL QUEEN 30th 0
RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT VAL 31st 0
SIEDELMANN'S SHOOTING STAR ATHENA STAR 32nd 0
SAC RIVER'S TAZ'S DEAD RINGER RING 34th 0
SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY RUBY 35th 0
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K & L KENNELS
12/17/2021 - 12/19/2021

COOPER SECOND CHANCE ADAMS COOPER 36th

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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